
   
    

DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING & COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT 
CalHome Disaster  Assistance Program, Round 3 

NOFA December 8, 2021 
Final Point Score and Awardee List 

As of  May 11, 2022 

Applicant Name Activity 
2017-2018 

Federal 
Disaster 

2020 Federal 
Disaster 

New 2020 
Disaster 

Allocation 

Remaining 
Prior 

Allocation 

Total 
Allocation 
Available 

Total Amount 
Requested 

Total Amount 
Awarded 

HCD 
Final 
Score 

NHS Neighborhood Lending Services OOR/ADU-JADU YES YES $650,000 $0 $650,000 $780,000 $650,000 90 
Burbank Housing Development Corporation MA YES YES $0 $14,720,000 $14,720,000 $14,720,000 $14,720,000 73 
County of Butte OOR/ADU-JADU YES YES $2,650,000 $0 $2,650,000 $1,850,000 $1,850,000 66 
County of Butte MA YES YES $2,650,000 $0 $2,650,000 $800,000 $800,000 59 

Unfunded 

Habitat for Humanity of Greater Los Angeles MA YES YES $650,000 $0 $650,000 $551,250 $0 73 

TOTAL 2021 CALHOME DISASTER ASSISTANCE PROGRAM, ROUND 3 AWARDS $18,020,000 

1 of 1 5/24/2022 


	CalHome Disaster Assistance RD 

